
   本　　　　　   　社
（株）北  海  道  永  田
（株）東    北    永    田
（株）永    田    東    海
（株）永  田  名  古  屋
（株）和  歌  山  永  田
（株）永田製作所四国
（株）永田製作所中国
（株）九    州    永    田

555-0013
007-0847
960-8116
420-0835
455-0055
649-6551
790-0942
709-0614
861-4106

大阪府 大阪市西淀川区千舟１丁目５－４１
北海道 札幌市東区北４７条東１６丁目１番８号
福島県 福島市春日町１番３４号
静岡県 静岡市葵区横田町７－１２
愛知県 名古屋市港区品川町１丁目４１番地
和歌山県 紀の川市上田井１１２５番５
愛媛県 松山市古川北１丁目２３－２
岡山県 岡山市東区竹原１１４２－１
熊本県 熊本市南区南高江６丁目３番２８号

TEL 06-6473-0835  FAX 06-6472-6280
TEL 011-784-3881  FAX 011-784-3746
TEL 024-534-1451  FAX 024-531-6575
TEL 054-251-1566  FAX 054-251-1567
TEL 052-651-5599  FAX 052-651-5400
TEL 0736-73-4907  FAX 0736-73-6902
TEL 089-956-8131  FAX 089-957-1485
TEL 086-297-6623  FAX 086-297-0266
TEL 096-357-2602  FAX 096-357-3389

株式会社永田製作所
スプレーノズルのパイオニア

6280
3746
6575
1567
5400
6902
1485
0266
3389

ご用命は下記の販売店へどうぞ 

hb11389_202102

（タイマー付）


